
Date Day Pre Nur Nur Prep I II III IV V

17.02.2020 Monday Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class

18.02.2020 Tuesday

19.02.2020 Wednesday Regular Class Art Edu Art Edu Art Edu

20.02.2020 Thursday Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Computer Computer Computer 

21.02.2020 Friday

22.02.2020 Saturday Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Maths

23.02.2020 Sunday

24.02.2020 Monday

25.02.2020 Tuesday Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Hindi Maths S.St

26.02.2020 Wednesday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave

27.02.2020 Thursday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave

28.02.2020 Friday English EVS Science

29.02.2020 Saturday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave

01.03.2020 Sunday

02.03.2020 Monday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave

03.03.2020 Tuesday Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class EVS English Hindi

04.03.2020 Wednesday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave

05.03.2020 Thursday Regular Class Regular Class Maths Hindi English

06.03.2020 Friday Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave

07.03.2020 Saturday G.K. G.K. G.K.

6.  New Session will begin from 03.04.2020 (Friday). Further information will be available/updated  on the School ERP.

Exam I/C Head Master Principal

Fancy Dress 

Holiday

Holiday - Maha Shivratri

Sunday - Holiday

Fancy Dress 

Holiday

1. Reporting Time of Students will be at 10:30 am and Dispersal at 2:00 pm.

2. Under any circumstances, retest won't be conducted.

Holiday

Sunday - Holiday

Holiday

3. Computer, Art Edu & G.K.  paper for III to V will be of 1 hour 30 Minutes each and after the exam regular classes will continue.

Holiday
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Cycle Assessment - IV (Assessment Paper -  Maths)

Cycle Assessment - IV (Assessment Paper -  G.K.)

Cycle Assessment - IV (Assessment Paper -  

Computer)

Cycle Assessment - IV (Assessment Paper -  HIndi)

Cycle Assessment - IV (Assessment Paper -  English)

Preparatory LeaveHoliday

Holiday

REVISED (14.02.2020)

4. For Std. III to V Copy Showing is scheduled on 14.03.2020 (Saturday).

5. For Pre-Nur to Std.V Open Day is scheduled on 19.03.2020 (Thursday).

Term - II /Cycle Assessment -IV Exam 
                                                    Class :- Pre- Nur to VExam Time: 10:30 am - 2:00 pm


